2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qlty.com • www.metrolux.comA Genlyte Company
Va-25
Highmast
Roadway Lighting

Supply
Color Chip
Ordering Example:
    1. Luminaire
    2. Distribution
    3. Lamp Type & Wattage
    4. Ballast Voltage
    5. Optical  Options
  VA25  -  VS  -  MH400  -  120  -  SL  -  OBR    -  FD
     1         2            3          4        5        6          7
VA-25
V VS VR VF
MH 400
OBR
MH 1000
HPS 400 HPS 600 HPS 750 HPS 1000
120
FL
IL-45
IL-75
AS
HSS
FD
FDD
FDFD
PCT
277
208
347
240
480
Internal 45° louvers type I distribution only
Internal 75° louvers type I distribution only
Architectural light shield (external)
House side shield
Single fusing 120V/277V
FDC Single fusing 347V
Double fusing - 480V
Double fusing 208V/240V
Photo cell and receptacle
Flat glass, Convex glass (standard)
(available Type V, 400W MH, 400W HPS, 600W HPS, 750W MH, 750W MH,
1000W MH - BT-37)
Open bottom reflector
(except 1000W HPS) For 1000W MH, must use
reduced envelope lamp (BT-37)
    6. Electrical Options
AS - Architectural Light Shield
PROJECTED AREA (EPA):
  1 Fixture	   1.99 Sq. Ft.     (.18 M2)
  2 Fixtures	   3.98 Sq. Ft.     (.37 M2)
  3 Fixtures	   5.57 Sq. Ft.     (.52 M2)
  4 Fixtures	   5.97 Sq. Ft.     (.55 M2)
  5 Fixture	   6.96 Sq. Ft.     (.64 M2)
  6 Fixtures	   7.96 Sq. Ft.     (.74 M2)
  7 Fixtures	   9.04 Sq. Ft.     (.84 M2)
  8 Fixtures	   9.95 Sq. Ft.     (.92 M2)
  9 Fixture	 10.95 Sq. Ft.   (1.00 M2)
10 Fixtures	 11.94 Sq. Ft.   (1.10 M2)
11 Fixtures	 13.02 Sq. Ft.   (1.20 M2)
12 Fixtures	 13.93 Sq. Ft.   (1.29 M2)
FIXTURE WEIGHT (each):
62 lbs. (28.15kgs)
25”
28”
4”
5”
2.38”
11” Removable
Ballast Cover
Internal Slipfitter
For 2" ID X 2-3/8" OD Pipe
(50.8 mm x 60.3 mm)